

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No B-14-034-DB Contract No.: C-14-012-DB SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2014 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract, Pkg 2 Job # 14-0114 2:00 PM June 12, 2014	Gilbert's Utility and Concrete Work, Inc 3438 Sunnydell San Antonio, Texas 78253	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	San Antonio Constructors, Ltd PO BOX 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268
--	---	--	--

Item No.	Estimate	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
101	4	EA	Mobilization (24-Hour Response)	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
103.1	2,500	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00
103.2	2,500	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00
104	15	CY	Excavation	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
200.6	40	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place)	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
300.1	250	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$68.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$400.00	\$100,000.00
301	250	LB	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$500.00
500.1	3,500	LF	Concrete Curb	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	\$14.00	\$49,000.00
500.3	50	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
500.4	600	LF	Concret Curb and Gutter	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
502.1	1,500	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$68.00	\$102,000.00	\$71.00	\$106,500.00	\$50.00	\$75,000.00
502.2	2,700	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$68.00	\$183,600.00	\$69.00	\$186,300.00	\$56.00	\$151,200.00
502.3	50	SY	Commercial Driveway	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
502.4	150	SY	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks/Driveways	\$67.00	\$10,050.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00
505	75	SY	Rip Rap 5-inch Thick	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00
506	15	DY	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$850.00	\$12,750.00
513.1	3	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Mail Boxes	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
513.2	3	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
515	200	CY	Top Soil	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
516.1	10	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
516.2	20	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
524	10	CY	Concrete Steps	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
530.1	250	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$190.00	\$47,500.00	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00
530.2	10	HR	Police Officer	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
540.9	20	LF	Remporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
1000.1	45	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$400.00	\$18,000.00
1000.2	20	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
1000.3	30	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
1000.4	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
1000.5	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
1000.6	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
1001	15	EA	Detectable Warning Area (for wheelchair ramps)	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$531,300.00		\$532,110.00		\$558,900.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365

[1]

[2]

[3]

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No B-14-034-DB Contract No.: C-14-012-DB SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2014 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract, Pkg 2 Job # 14-0114 2:00 PM June 12, 2014				D Guerra Construction LLC 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		HJD Capital Electric, Inc 5424 Hwy 90 W San Antonio, Texas 78227		Myers Concrete Construction PO BOX 2928 Wimberley, Texas 78676	
Item No.	Estimate	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
101	4	EA	Mobilization (24-Hour Response)	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$905.21	\$3,620.84	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
103.1	2,500	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.24	\$10,600.00	\$14.00	\$35,000.00
103.2	2,500	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$8.97	\$22,425.00	\$40.00	\$100,000.00
104	15	CY	Excavation	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$111.61	\$1,674.15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
200.6	40	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place)	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$51.98	\$2,079.20	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
300.1	250	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$375.55	\$93,887.50	\$400.00	\$100,000.00
301	250	LB	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.43	\$357.50	\$1.00	\$250.00
500.1	3,500	LF	Concrete Curb	\$29.00	\$101,500.00	\$13.28	\$46,480.00	\$28.00	\$98,000.00
500.3	50	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$33.47	\$1,673.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
500.4	600	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$25.91	\$15,546.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00
502.1	1,500	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$49.00	\$73,500.00	\$44.18	\$66,270.00	\$100.00	\$150,000.00
502.2	2,700	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$58.00	\$156,600.00	\$72.47	\$195,669.00	\$110.00	\$297,000.00
502.3	50	SY	Commercial Driveway	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$82.04	\$4,102.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
502.4	150	SY	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks/Driveways	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$66.20	\$9,930.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00
505	75	SY	Rip Rap 5-inch Thick	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$142.94	\$10,720.50	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
506	15	DY	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	\$950.00	\$14,250.00	\$392.44	\$5,886.60	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00
513.1	3	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Mail Boxes	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$135.36	\$406.08	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
513.2	3	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$595.60	\$1,786.80	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
515	200	CY	Top Soil	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$32.81	\$6,562.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
516.1	10	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$29.17	\$291.70	\$90.00	\$900.00
516.2	20	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$18.65	\$373.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
524	10	CY	Concrete Steps	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$350.86	\$3,508.60	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
530.1	250	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$125.29	\$31,322.50	\$800.00	\$200,000.00
530.2	10	HR	Police Officer	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$73.10	\$731.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
540.9	20	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$2.96	\$59.20	\$10.00	\$200.00
1000.1	45	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMA and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$641.78	\$28,880.10	\$800.00	\$36,000.00
1000.2	20	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMA and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$732.04	\$14,640.80	\$900.00	\$18,000.00
1000.3	30	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMA and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$750.00	\$22,500.00	\$969.25	\$29,077.50	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
1000.4	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMA and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$627.16	\$1,254.32	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
1000.5	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMA and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$745.58	\$1,491.16	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
1000.6	2	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMA and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$954.63	\$1,909.26	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
1001	15	EA	Detectable Warning Area (for wheelchair ramps)	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$779.69	\$11,695.35	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$559,750.00		\$624,911.16		\$1,183,550.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365

[4]

[5]

[6]